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Avino's Italian Table Menu
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108 S Country Rd, BELLPORT, United States
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The restaurant from BELLPORT offers 105 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$19.9. Come enjoy a dining experience like no other at our second generation, family-owned Italian restaurant.
Our extensive dinner menu features traditional dishes from both Northern and Southern Italy, ensuring there is

something for everyone to enjoy. Our warm and welcoming atmosphere combined with excellent service
guarantees a memorable meal for all our guests.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

MALBEC

Mains

LINGUINE WITH CLAMS

Main Courses
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE

Side Orders

SIDE SAUTEED SPINACH

Sauces

MARINARA

Carne

SCALOPPINE MILANESE CON
INSALATA

Chicken

HOUSE CHICKEN

Starters

CRISPY ARTICHOKE HEARTS

$30.0

$32.0

$16.0

$12.0

$30.0

$32.0

$17.0

Spirits

MARTINI

Main Course

BEEF FILLET

Penne
PENNE PRIMAVERA

Vegan

ORECCHIETTE

Daily Specials

SIDE GRILLED ASPARAGUS

Meat

ARANCINI RICE BALLS

Kids Menu

CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Sweets & Desserts

BROWNIE SUNDAE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

Small Plates

GRILLED SPANISH OCTOPUS

$24.0

$28.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$22.0
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Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Meat And Fish

LAMB SCOTTADITO $48.0

Meat Lovers

THE BAR BURGER

Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL $17.0

Italian Specialties

ARANCINI

Bottled Beers

DUVEL

Appetizers & Snacks

BAKED STUFFED CLAMS $17.0

Entrées - Seafood

CAPELLINI WITH SHRIMP $36.0

Italian Favorites
FRUTTI DI MARE (FRUITS OF THE SEA)

Insalata
CAESAR AL ROMANA $16.0

Little Phillies

KIDS PASTA W/ MARINARA $12.0

Friti

FORMAGGIO FRITTO $15.0

Leaves And Bowls

THE WEDGE $17.0
Pizza Crust &QAmp;Amp;
Sizes

NEAPOLITAN $18.0
Salads

HOUSE SALAD $14.0
ARTHUR AVENUE SALAD $18.0
Kids

KIDS PASTA W/ BUTTER $12.0
KIDS PASTA PLAIN $12.0
Main

PAPPARDELLE ALLA BOLOGNESE $30.0
OYSTERS 1/2 SHELL

Flatbread Pizza

BIANCO SCAMPI $19.0
BLACKENED SHRIMP PIZZETTA $22.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
DESSERT

Pasta

PENNE ALLA VODKA $24.0
PAPPARDELLE
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Pizza

PI1ZZA MARGHERITA
CHEESE PIZZA
Pl1ZZA MARGHERITA

Seafood

FRIED CALAMARI

SHRIMP MUSSELS FRA DIAVLO
CALAMARI

At The Bar

KNIFE FORK STEAK SAMMY*
THE AVINO ITALIAN STUFFIE
B.C.H. HOT WINGS

Antipasti

MELANZANA FRITTA

SALUMI E FORMAGGI PER DUE
*CARPACCIO DI TONNO (RAW)
NANA'S GIANT MEATBALL

Side Dishes

SIDE BROCCOLI RABE
SIDE BROCCOLI

SIDE MASHED POTATO
SIDE FRIES

Popular Items

CAVATELLI ALLA UNCLE LEO

NANA'S PASTA BOWL

$16.0
$12.0

$19.0
$36.0

$18.0
$16.0
$15.0

$17.0
$28.0
$21.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$8.0

$33.0

MAMA ROSE PARMIGIANO

CLASSICO $28.0
NANAS CRUSHED MEATBALL $18.0
SALMONE CON LENTICCHIE $36.0
Dessert
TARTUFO $12.0
MINI CANNOLI $10.0
CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE $12.0
TIRAMISU $12.0
CHEESECAKE $12.0
Entrées
GARLIC BREAD $10.0
22 CLAM SOUP $19.0
. COZZE IN BRODO $19.0
FRIED CHEESE RAVIOLI $15.0
SAUTEED CALAMARI $18.0
SIDE VEGETABLE MEDLEY $12.0
TOMATO CREAM SOUP
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
CLAMS 1/2 SHELL
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
DESSERTS
BREAD
MUSSELS
PIZZA
CHICKEN
SALAD
LOBSTER
SOUP
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PASTA PARMIGIANA
. PORK MEAT
Ingredients Used TOMATO

£ SEAFOOD MINT

B SHRIVP CARROTS
CHOCOLATE CELERY

CRANBERRY

Avino's Italian Table

108 S Country Rd, BELLPORT, Opening Hours:

United States Sunday 15:00-21:00
Monday 16:00-22:00
Tuesday 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 16:00-22:00
Thursday 16:00-22:00
Friday 16:00-23:00
Saturday 16:00-23:00

Made with Menu
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