





https://menuweb.menu 108 S Country Rd, BELLPORT, United States +16318036416 - http://www.avinositaliantable.com/









The restaurant from <u>BELLPORT</u> offers **105** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$19.9. Come enjoy a dining experience like no other at our second generation, family-owned Italian restaurant. Our extensive dinner menu features traditional dishes from both Northern and Southern Italy, ensuring there is something for everyone to enjoy. Our warm and welcoming atmosphere combined with excellent service guarantees a memorable meal for all our guests.

CRISPY ARTICHOKE HEARTS

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE		Spirits MARTINI	
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Main Course BEEF FILLET	
Alcoholic Drinks MALBEC		Penne PENNE PRIMAVERA	\$24.0
Mains		Vegan	
LINGUINE WITH CLAMS	\$30.0	ORECCHIETTE	\$28.0
Main Courses		Daily Specials	
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$32.0	SIDE GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$12.0
Gnocchi		Meat	
GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE	\$16.0	ARANCINI RICE BALLS	
Side Orders		Kids Menu	
SIDE SAUTÉED SPINACH	\$12.0	CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES	\$12.0
Sauces		Seafood Dishes	
MARINARA		FRIED CALAMARI	
Carne		Sweets & Desserts	
SCALOPPINE MILANESE CON INSALATA	\$30.0	BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$12.0
Chicken		Coffee	
HOUSE CHICKEN	\$32.0	CAPPUCCINO	
Starters		Small Plates	

\$17.0

GRILLED SPANISH OCTOPUS

\$22.0

Baked		Friti		
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA		FORMAGGIO FRITTO	\$15.0	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA		FORMAGGIO FRITTO	ЭТЭ .0	
Meat And Fish		Leaves And Bowls		
LAMB SCOTTADITO	\$48.0	THE WEDGE	\$17.0	
LAMB SCOTTABITO	Ψ40.0	THE WEDGE	Φ17.0	
Meat Lovers		Pizza Crust & Amp; Amp;		
THE BAR BURGER		Sizes		
THE BAR BORGER			4400	
Raw Bar & Shellfish		NEAPOLITAN	\$18.0	
JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$17.0	Salads		
JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$17.0			
Italian Specialties		HOUSE SALAD	\$14.0	
<u>-</u>		ARTHUR AVENUE SALAD	\$18.0	
ARANCINI		Vida		
Bottled Beers		Kids		
		KIDS PASTA W/ BUTTER	\$12.0	
DUVEL		KIDS PASTA PLAIN	\$12.0	
Appetizers & Snacks		Main		
• •	647.0			
BAKED STUFFED CLAMS	\$17.0	PAPPARDELLE ALLA BOLOGNESE	\$30.0	
Entrées - Seafood		OYSTERS 1/2 SHELL		
CAPELLINI WITH SHRIMP	\$36.0	Flatbread Pizza		
Italian Favorites		BIANCO SCAMPI	\$19.0	
italian ravontes		BLACKENED SHRIMP PIZZETTA	\$22.0	
FRUTTI DI MARE (FRUITS OF THE	SEA)			
Incoloto		Restaurant Category		
Insalata		ITALIAN		
CAESAR AL ROMANA	\$16.0	DESSERT		
Little Phillies		Pasta		
KIDS PASTA W/ MARINARA	\$12.0	PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$24.0	
		DARRADDELLE		

PAPPARDELLE

CAVATELLI ALLA UNCLE LEO

NANA'S PASTA BOWL		MAMA RO	SE PARMIGIANO	\$28.0	
		NANAS CF	RUSHED MEATBALL	\$18.0	
		SALMONE	SALMONE CON LENTICCHIE		
Pizza		_	_		
PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$16.0	Desse	rt		
CHEESE PIZZA	\$12.0	TARTUFO		\$12.0	
PIZZA MARGHERITA		MINI CAN	\$10.0		
		CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE			
Seafood		TIRAMISU		\$12.0	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$19.0	CHEESEC	AKE	\$12.0	
SHRIMP MUSSELS FRA DIAVLO	\$36.0		_		
CALAMARI		Entree	Entrées		
		Herman	GARLIC BREAD	\$10.0	
At The Bar		17	CLAM SOUP	\$19.0	
KNIFE FORK STEAK SAMMY*	\$18.0		COZZE IN BRODO	\$19.0	
THE AVINO ITALIAN STUFFIE	\$16.0	FRIED CHI	EESE RAVIOLI	\$15.0	
B.C.H. HOT WINGS	\$15.0	SAUTÉED	CALAMARI	\$18.0	
		SIDE VEGI	ETABLE MEDLEY	\$12.0	
Antipasti		TOMATO C	CREAM SOUP		
MELANZANA FRITTA	\$17.0	STUFFED	MUSHROOMS		
SALUMI E FORMAGGI PER DUE	\$28.0	CLAMS 1/2	2 SHELL		
*CARPACCIO DI TONNO (RAW)	\$21.0	Those	Types Of Diebe		
NANA'S GIANT MEATBALL			Types Of Dishe	25	
		Are Re	ing Served		
Side Dishes			DESSERTS		
SIDE BROCCOLI RABE	\$12.0	(70)	BREAD		
SIDE BROCCOLI	\$12.0		MUSSELS		
SIDE MASHED POTATO	\$12.0	PIZZA			
SIDE FRIES	\$8.0	CHICKEN			
.		SALAD			
Popular Items		LOBSTER			

\$33.0

SOUP



PASTA

Ingredients Used



SEAFOOD SHRIMP CHOCOLATE

CRANBERRY

PARMIGIANA

PORK MEAT

TOMATO

MINT

CARROTS

CELERY

Avino's Italian Table

108 S Country Rd, BELLPORT, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 15:00-21:00 Monday 16:00-22:00

Tuesday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 16:00-22:00 Thursday 16:00-22:00 Friday 16:00-23:00

Saturday 16:00-23:00

Made with Menu

